
 

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time

1 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 04:16,281

2 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 04:19,009

3 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 04:19,153

4 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 04:26,082

5 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 04:26,099

6 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 04:27,737

7 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland 04:28,959

8 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian 04:30,307

9 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 04:32,329

10 38 10083073208 RADOSZ MaksymilianPoland/ HRE MAZOWSZE 04:39,156

11 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń04:39,286

12 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia 04:40,731

13 109 10137037540 BODNAR Maciej Poland 04:40,925

14 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz 04:50,790

15 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz 04:53,067

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland 04:20,608

2 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy 04:26,914

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 04:18,799

2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland 04:18,966

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - QUALIFYING

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 4 KM

MEN ELITE

RESULT - FINAL

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 4 KM

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 10 10011236119 KNOTTEN Iver Johan Norway 

2 1 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz Poland

3 2 10053953808 MAJEWSKI Kacper Poland

4 22 10054658874 WALINIAK Konrad Poland/GKS Cartusia Kartuzy

5 15 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras Lithuania 

6 16 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Lithuania 

7 3 10058521191 MAŚLAK Piotr Poland

8 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI  Valentyn Ukrainian

9 98 10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas Lithuania 

10 38 10083073208 RADOSZ MaksymilianPoland/ HRE MAZOWSZE

11 13 10079374373 WISNIEWSKI Szymon Poland/UKS Copernicus Toruń

12 11 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs Latvia

13 109 10137037540 BODNAR Maciej Poland

14 91 10079372050 ZIELINSKI Kamil Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

15 92 10076700207 KUREK Wiktor Poland ALKS Stal Grudziądz

GENERAL RESULT 

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 4 KM

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023


